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State / City Attraction Expires Gate Price I\:::F: Savings
u.s. REGAL PREMIERE (3D / IMAX FEE CHARGED AT DOOR) $14.50 $11.00 $3.50
u.S. IFLY INDOOR SKYDIVING 2-FLIGHTS, 2 VIDEOS (3+YRS) 19-Apr-25 $§ 10450 $ 77.00 $ 27.50
u.s. NICKELODEON UNIVERSE (3+YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 79.00 $ 5050 $ 28.50
u.s. DEAMWORKS WATER PARK (3+TYS) 31-Dec-24 $ 99.00 $ 6175 $ 37.25
Arizona Attraction Gate Price M‘_NR Savings
Price
Scottsdale MEDIEVAL TIMES AZ ADULT (13+YRS) 30-Sep-24 S 7842 $ 57.00 S 21.42
Scottsdale MEDIEVAL TIMES AZ CHILD (3-12YRS) 30-Sep-24 S 4925 $ 4125 $  8.00
California Attraction Gate Price I:'Yc\/: Savings
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 1 DAY 1 PARK ADULT (Not valid 12/16/24-12/31/24) 31-Dec-24 S 194.00 S 108.75 S 85.25
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 1 DAY 1 PARK CHILD (3-9YRS) (Not valid 12/16/24-12/31/24) 31-Dec-24 S 183.00 $ 10250 S 80.50
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 1 DAY HOPPER ADULT 31-Dec-24 $ 259.00 $ 174.25 S 84.75
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 1 DAY HOPPER CHILD (3-9YRS) 31-Dec-24 S 248.00 S 168.25 S 79.75
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 2 DAY 1 PARK ADULT 31-Dec-24 $ 310.00 $ 309.25 $ 0.75
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 2 DAY 1 PARK CHILD (3-9YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 290.00 $ 289.50 S  0.50
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 2 DAY HOPPER ADULT 31-Dec-24 $ 375.00 $37350 S 1.50
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 2 DAY HOPPER CHILD (3-9YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 355.00 $353.75 S 1.25
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 3 DAY 1 PARK ADULT 31-Dec-24 $ 390.00 $ 38850 $ 1.50
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 3 DAY 1 PARK CHILD (3-9YRS) 31-Dec-24 S 365.00 $363.75 S 1.25
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 3 DAY HOPPER ADULT 31-Dec-24 S 460.00 $ 457.75 S  2.25
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 3 DAY HOPPER CHILD (3-9YRS) 31-Dec-24 S 435.00 $433.00 $ 2.00
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 4 DAY 1 PARK ADULT 31-Dec-24 S 445.00 $ 442,75 $ 2.25
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 4 DAY 1 PARK CHILD (3-9YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 420.00 $ 418.00 $ 2.00
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 4 DAY HOPPER ADULT 31-Dec-24 $ 515.00 $ 512.25 $ 2.75
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 4 DAY HOPPER CHILD (3-9YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 490.00 S 487.50 $ 2.50
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 5 DAY 1 PARK ADULT 31-Dec-24 S 480.00 $ 477.50 $ 2.50
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 5 DAY 1 PARK CHILD (3-9YRS) 31-Dec-24 S 450.00 S 447.75 $ 2.25
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 5 DAY HOPPER ADULT 31-Dec-24 $ 555.00 $ 551.75 $ 3.25
ANAHEIM DISNEYLAND 5 DAY HOPPER CHILD (3-9YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 525.00 $ 522.00 $ 3.00
BUENA PARK MEDIEVAL TIMES CA ADULT (13+YRS) 30-Sep-24 § 73,65 $ 5275 S 20.90
BUENA PARK MEDIEVAL TIMES CA CHILD (3-12YRS) 30-Sep-24 S 46.65 $ 36.00 S 10.65
BUENA PARK PIRATES CA ADULT (12+YRS) 31-Mar-25 $ 69.65 $ 5175 S 17.90
BUENA PARK PIRATES CA CHILD (3-11YRS) 31-Mar-25 S 42565 $ 4150 $ 1.15
CARLSBAD LEGOLAND CALIFORNIA 1 DAY ADMISSION 3+YRS 31-Mar-25 $ 10199 $ 71.00 $ 30.99
CARLSBAD LEGOLAND CALIFORNIA/SEA LIFE AQUARIUM W/2ND DAY FREE 3+ 31-Mar-25 $ 127.15 $ 78.00 $ 49.15
CARLSBAD LEGOLAND CALIFORNIA/SEA LIFE AQUARIUM/WTRPRK W/2ND DAY FREE 3+ 31-Mar-25 $ 12199 $ 8475 $ 37.24
HOLLYWOOD MADAME TUSSAUDS ALL ACCESS 31-Mar-24 S 3299 $ 2325 § 9.74
LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES ZOO 1 DAY AD (13+YRS) 30-un25 S 2200 $ 1775 $ 4.25
LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES ZOO 1 DAY CH (2-12 YRS) 30-Jun-25 $ 17.00 $ 1450 S 2.50
SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO ZOO 1 VISIT AD (12+YRS) 31-Dec-24 S 7400 $ 6125 $ 1275
SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO ZOO 1 VISIT CH (3-11YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 64.00 $ 53.00 S 11.00
SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO ZOO SAFARI PARK 1 VISIT AD (12+YRS) 31-Dec-24 S 7400 $ 6125 $ 1275
SAN DIEGO SAN DIEDO ZOO SAFARI PARK 1 VISIT CH (3-11YRS) 31-Dec-24 S 64.00 $ 53.00 $ 11.00
SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO ZOO AND SAFARI PARK 2 PARK VISIT AD (12+YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 126.00 $ 12475 S 1.25
SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO ZOO AND SAFARI PARK 2 PARK VISIT CH (3-11 YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 116.00 $ 115.00 S 1.00
SAN DIEGO USS MIDWAY MUSEUM ADULT (13+YRS) ACTIVE DUTY/RESERVIST FREE 31-Dec-24 S 34.00 $§ 19.25 $ 14.75
SAN DIEGO USS MIDWAY MUSEUM CHILD (6-12YRS) 31-Dec-24 S 2400 $ 1250 $ 11.50
SAN DIEGO SEAWORLD ANY 1 DAY (3+YRS) 31-Dec-24 S 99.99 $ 5175 S 4824
SAN DIEGO SEAWRORLD ANY 1 DAY WITH DINE (3+) 31-Dec-24 $ 129.97 $ 11375 $ 16.22
SAN DIEGO SEAWORLD AND SESAME PLACE 2 PARK (3+) 31-Dec-24 S 15498 $ 12175 $ 33.23
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SAN FRANCISCO  CITY PASS SAN FRANCISCO AD (12+YRS) 28-Feb-25 S 159.00 $ 78.25 S 80.75
SAN FRANCISCO  CITY PASS SAN FRANCISCO CH (4-11YRS) 28-Feb-25 S 11800 $ 60.25 S 57.75
UNIVERSALCITY  UNIVERSAL STUDIOS HOLLYWOOD 1DAY GEN ADM1(3+YRS)Blackout dates vary 31-Jan-25 $ 159.00 $ 99.00 $ 60.00
UNIVERSALCITY  UNIVERSAL STUDIOS HOLLYWOOD 1DAY GEN ADM2 (3+YRS)Blackout dates vary 31-Jan-25 $ 159.00 $ 107.00 $ 52.00
UNIVERSALCITY  UNIVERSAL STUDIOS HOLLYWOOD 1DAYGEN ADMS3 (3+YRS)Blackout dates vary 31-Jan-25  $159.00 $112.00 $ 47.00
UNIVERSALCITY  UNIVERSAL STUDIOS HOLLYWOOD 1DAYGEN ADM4 (3+YRS)Blackout dates vary 31-Jan-25  $159.00 $117.00 $ 42.00
UNIVERSALCITY  UNIVERSAL STUDIOS HOLLYWOOD 1DAYGEN ADMS (3+YRS)Blackout dates vary 31-Jan-25  $159.00 $122.50 $ 36.50

MWR
Florida Attraction Expires Gate Price . Savings
riro

KISSIMMEE BOGGY CREEK 30 MINUTE AIRBOAT RIDE ADULT (11+YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 3500 $ 2775 $ 7.25
KISSIMMEE BOGGY CREEK 30 MINUTE AIRBOAT RIDE CHILD (3-10YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 3000 $ 2350 $ 650
KISSIMMEE BOGGY CREEK 1 HOUR DAY AIRBOAT RIDE ADULT (11+YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 5500 $ 4450 $ 10.50
KISSIMMEE BOGGY CREEK 1 HOUR DAY AIRBOAT RIDE CHILD (3-10YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 50.00 $ 4050 $ 9.50
KISSIMMEE MEDIEVAL TIMES FLORIDA ADULT (13+YRS) 30-Sep-24 $ 7805 $ 5275 $ 2530
KISSIMMEE MEDIEVAL TIMES FLORIDA CHILD (3-12YRS) 30-Sep-24 S 49.02 $ 36.00 $ 13.02
ORLANDO CRAYOLA EXPERIENCE GENERAL ADMISSION (3+YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 3087 $ 2375 $ 7.12
ORLANDO FUN SPOT 1 DAY (3+YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 6385 $ 4675 $ 17.10
ORLANDO FUN SPOT MILITARY 1 DAY (3+YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 6495 $ 2325 $ 41.70
ORLANDO GATORLAND 1 DAY ADULT (13+YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 3726 $ 27.00 $ 10.26
ORLANDO GATORLAND 1 DAY CHILD (3-12YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 2661 $ 1925 $  7.36
ORLANDO GATORLAND ZIP LINE 31-Dec-24 $ 7454 $ 55.00 $ 19.54
ORLANDO SEALIFE 1 DAY ADULT (13+YRS) 31-Mar-25 $ 3194 $ 2125 $ 10.69
ORLANDO SEALIFE 1 DAY CHILD (3-12YRS) 31-Mar-25 $ 2661 $ 17.75 $ 8.86
ORLANDO SEAWORLD ORLANDO MILTARY 1 DAY ADMISSION (3+YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 13778 $ 67.25 $ 70.53
ORLANDO SEAWORLD ORLANDO MILTARY 1 DAY W/DINE ADMISSION (3+YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 175.06 $ 9250 $ 82.56
ORLANDO SEAWORLD ORLANDO ANY DAY ADMISSION (3+YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 137.78 $ 101.00 $ 36.78
ORLANDO AQUATICA MIL 1 DAY (3+YRS) Blackout dates may apply $ 7999 $ 50.00 $ 29.99
ORLANDO AQUATICA MIL 1 DAY W/DINE (3+YRS) Blackout dates may apply $ 9192 $ 7275 $ 19.17
ORLANDO AQUATICA ANY DAY ADMISSION (3+YRS) $ 7999 $ 6550 $ 14.49
ORLANDO AQUATICA ANY DAY W/DINE (3+YRS) $ 119.98 $ 9525 $ 24.73
ORLANDO SEAWORLD ORLANDO/AQU/BGT/AI 2 PARK VISIT (3+YRS) $ 13838 $100.00 $ 38.38
ORLANDO SEAWORLD ORLANDO/AQU/BGT/AI 3 PARK VISIT (3+YRS) $ 151.22 $ 13400 $ 17.22
ORLANDO SEAWORLD ORLANDO & AQUATICA 2 PARK MIL PASS UNLIMITED VISITS (3+) 31-Dec-24 $ 261.20 $173.75 $ 87.45
ORLANDO PIRATES DINNER SHOW ADULT (11+YRS) 31-Dec-24  $72.95 $ 44.00 $ 2895
ORLANDO PIRATES DINNER SHOW CHILD (2-10YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 4695 $ 3275 $ 14.20
ORLANDO PIRATES MARTINI DINNER SHOW (17+YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 7337 $ 55.00 $ 1837
ORLANDO SLEUTHS MYSTERY DINNER ADULT (12+YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 77.69 $ 4750 $ 30.19
ORLANDO SLEUTHS MYSTERY DINNER CHILD (3-11YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 3829 $ 27.00 $ 11.29
ORLANDO WONDERWORKS ORLANDO ALL ACCESS ADULT (13-59YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 3833 $ 2425 $ 14.08
ORLANDO WONDERWORKS ORLANDO ALL ACCESS CHILD/SENIOR (4-12YRS, 60+) 31-Dec-24 $ 2874 $ 20.00 $ 874
ORLANDO WONDERWORKS OUTTA CONTROL DINNER SHOW ADULT 31-Dec-24 $ 3620 $ 2750 $ 870
ORLANDO WONDERWORKS OUTTA CONTROL DINNER SHOW CHILD (4-12YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 2555 $ 20.00 $ 5.55

TAMPA ADVENTURE ISLAND 1 DAY (3+YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 90.61 $ 49.50 $ 41.11

TAMPA BUSCH GARDENS TAMPA 1 DAY (3+YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 131.14 $101.00 $ 30.14

TAMPA BUSCH GARDENS TAMPA 1 DAY W/DINE (3+YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 149.79 $133.00 $ 16.79

TAMPA FLORIDA AQUARIUM ADULT 31-Dec-24 $ 3541 $ 2925 $ 6.16

TAMPA FLORIDA AQUARIUM CHILD 31-Dec-24 $ 3010 $ 26.00 $ 4.10

TAMPA FLORIDA AQUARIUM SENIOR 31-Dec-24 $ 31.87 $ 27.00 $ 4.87

TAMPA CITY PASS TAMPA AD (10+YRS) 28-Feb-25 $ 312.00 $ 129.00 $ 183.00

TAMPA CITY PASS TAMPA CH (3-9YRS) 28-Feb-25 $ 27400 $ 115.75 $ 158.25
TITUSVILLE KENNEDY SPACE CENTER 1 DAY ADMISSION ADULT (12+YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 8025 $ 57.75 $ 22.50

TITUSVILLE KENNEDY SPACE CENTER 1 DAY ADMISSION CHILD (3-11YRS) 31-Dec-24 $ 69.55 $ 50.25 S 19.30
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Gate Price

Savings

WINTER HAVEN

WINTER HAVEN
WINTER HAVEN
WINTER HAVEN
WINTER HAVEN
WINTER HAVEN
WINTER HAVEN
WINTER HAVEN

LEGOLAND FL 1 DAY (2+YRS)

LEGOLAND FL 1 DAY PLUS PEPA PIG (2+YRS) 20-Feb-25
LEGOLAND FL 1 DAY + WATER (2+YRS)

LEGOLAND FL 2 DAY (2+YRS) 20-Feb-25
LEGOLAND FL 2 DAY + WATER (2+YRS) 20-Feb-25
LEGOLAND FL 2 DAY + PEPA PIG (2+YRS) 20-Feb-25
LEGOLAND FL 2 DAY +PEPA PIG+WATER (2+YRS) 20-Feb-25
LEGOLAND FL 3 DAY +PEPA PIG+WATER (2+YRS) 20-Feb-25

S 98.78
125.53
120.18
120.18
146.93
152.28
162.98
184.38

Gate Price

wvunnunnnn

64.00
81.50
70.00
78.00
95.75
98.75
$ 105.75
$ 119.50

“wvmuronuvn n

34.78
44.03
50.18
42.18
51.18
53.53
57.23
64.88

“Vmnrnrnunnnn n

Savings

Georgia Attraction Expires
ATLANTA Z00 ATLANTA ADULT (12+YRS) 31-Dec-21
ATLANTA ZOO ATLANTA ADULT (12+YRS) 31-Dec-24
ATLANTA Z0O ATLANTA CHILD 31-Dec-24
ATLANTA GA AQUARIUM GENERAL ADMISSION 9-Jan-25
ATLANTA CITY PASS AD (13+ YRS) 28-Feb-25
ATLANTA CITY PASS CH (3-12 YRS) 28-Feb-25
AUSTELL SIX FLAGS OVER GA 1 DAY ADMISSION (3+YRS) 31-Dec-24
LAWRENCEVILLE =~ MEDIEVAL TIMES GA ADULT (13+YRS) 30-Sep-24
LAWRENCEVILLE =~ MEDIEVAL TIMES GA CHILD (3-12YRS) 30-Sep-24
MARIETTA SIX FLAGS WHITE WATER (3+YRS) 18-Sep-24
Illinois Attraction Expires
CHICAGO CITY PASS CHICAGO AD 28-Feb-25
CHICAGO CITY PASS CHICAGO CH 28-Feb-25
SCHUAMBURG MEDIEVAL TIMES IL ADULT (13+YRS) 30-Sep-24
SCHUAMBURG MEDIEVAL TIMES IL CHILD (3-12YRS) 30-Sep-24
\ETRELT] Attraction Expires
BALTIMORE B&O RAILROAD MUSEUM ADULT (13+YRS) 18-Jun-24
BALTIMORE B&O RAILROAD MUSEUM CHILD (2-12YRS) 18-Jun-24
BALTIMORE MARYLAND ZOO ADULT (12-64) 17-Apr-25
BALTIMORE MARYLAND ZOO CHILD (2-11YRS) 17-Apr-25
BALTIMORE MARYLAND ZOO SENIOR (65+YRS) 17-Apr-25
BALTIMORE NATIONAL AQUARIUM 1 DAY MIL ADULT (21+YRS) 31-Dec-24
BALTIMORE NATIONAL AQUARIUM 1 DAY MIL YOUTH (5-20YRS) 31-Dec-24
BALTIMORE NATIONAL AQUARIUM 1 DAY MIL SENIOR (70+) 31-Dec-24
HANOVER MEDIEVAL TIMES MARYLAND ADULT (13+YRS) 30-Sep-24
HANOVER MEDIEVAL TIMES MARYLAND CHILD (3-12YRS) 30-Sep-24
UPPER MARLBORO  SIX FLAGS AMERICA 1 DAY ADMISSION (3+YRS) 11-Nov-24

New Jersey

JACKSON

JACKSON
LYNDHURTS
LYNDHURTS

New York

Attraction Expires
SIXFLAGS NEW JERSEY 1 DAY ADMISSION (3+YRS) 31-Dec-24
HURRICANE HARBOR NJ (3+YRS) on sale 5/2/24 2-Sep-24
MEDIEVAL TIMES NJ ADULT (13+YRS) 30-Sep-24
MEDIEVAL TIMES NJ CHILD (3-12YRS) 30-Sep-24

Attraction Expires

S 32.66
$ 34.84
S 26.13

S 5299
$ 161.00
$ 135.00
S 8479
S 77.03
S 4841
$ 63.59

Gate Price

$ 269.00
$ 221.00
$ 7861
$ 4936

Gate Price

20.00
12.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
49.95
39.95
39.95
79.75

50.05
99.14

L7230 Vo N Vo S Vo SRV SV R Vo S Vo R Vo R V R V2

Gate Price

$ 95.95
$ 63.96
S 77.45
S 48.66

24.25
29.25
22.50

40.75
94.00
73.75
38.25
49.25
34.75
32.75

RV R VNV SV R R RV, R R Y

Price
$ 124.75
$ 98.00
$ 55.25
$ 37.50

Price
13.25

11.75
27.00
27.00
27.00
39.25
36.00
36.00
58.00

39.50
41.00

“wmwvn v nvnnneneunnn

Price

$ 47.75
$ 38.25
$ 56.25
$ 38.25

8.41
5.59
3.63

12.24

$
s
$
$
$ 67.00
$ 61.25
$ 46.54
$ 2778
$ 13.66
$ 3084

Savings

S 144.25
$ 123.00
S 2336
S 11.86

Savings

6.75
0.25
6.00
6.00
6.00
10.70
3.95
3.95
21.75

10.55
58.14

A2 Vo S Vo SR V0 A Vo I V2 S VS Vo RV R VR Vo

Savings

S 48.20
S 2571
S 23.30
S 1041

Savings

NEW YORK CITY
NEW YORK CITY
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK CITY
NEW YORK CITY

MADAME TUSSAUDS NEW YORK AND MARVEL 4D MOVIE 31-Mar-25
MADAME TUSSAUDS NEW YORK AND MARVEL 4D AND 7D ATTRACTION 31-Mar-25
LEGOLAND NEW YORK 1 DAY (2+YRS) 13-Feb-25
LEGOLAND NEW YORK 2 DAY (2+YRS) 29-Aug-24
CITY PASS NY AD (18+YR) 28-Feb-25
CITY PASS NY CH (6-17YRS) 28-Feb-25

S 47.89
$ 55.52
S 7498
S 7498
S 244.00
$ 237.00

$ 30.75
$ 35.25
$ 51.50
$ 51.50
$ 130.75
$ 111.50

17.14
19.18
23.48
23.48
$ 113.25
$ 125.50

v n n n
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MWR

State / City Attraction Expires Gate Price Savings

Price

QUEENSBURY
North Carolina
CHARLOTTE
Pennsylvania

HERSHEY
LANGHORNE

South Carolina

SIX FLAGS GREAT ESCAPE NEW YORK (3+YRS) on sale date 5/13/24

Attraction

CAROWINDS 1 DAY ADMISSION (3+YRS)
Attraction

HERSHEY PARK 1 DAY GENERAL ADMISSION
SESAME PLACE 1 DAY (2+YRS)

Attraction

27-Oct-24
Expires

2-Sep-24
Expires

31-Dec-24
31-Dec-25

Expires

$ 7121 $ 3950 $ 3171

Gate Price

Gate Price

MWR
Price
S 8489 $ 4275 $ 42.14

MWR
Price
S 87.80 $ 57.00 S 30.80

$ 7595 $ 50.50
MWR
Price

Gate Price

Savings

Savings

S 24.45

Savings

COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
MYRTLE BEACH
MYRTLE BEACH
MYRTLE BEACH
MYRTLE BEACH

Tennessee

MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE

Texas

ARLINGTON

ARLINGTON
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS

RIVERBANKS ZOO AND GARDEN ADULT (13+YRS)

RIVERBANKS ZOO AND GARDEN CHILD (2-12YRS)

MEDIEVAL TIMES SC ADULT (13+YRS)

MEDIEVAL TIMES SC CHILD (3-12YRS)

WONDERWORKS GENERAL ADMISSION ADULT

WONDERWORKS GENERAL ADMISSION CHILD/SENIOR (4-12YRS/55+)

Attraction

GRACELAND ELVIS VIP TOUR + ELVIS' 2 CUSTOM AIRPLANES

GRACELAND ELVIS EXPERIENCE TOUR + 2 CUSTOM PLANES ADULT (13+YRS)
GRACELAND ELVIS EXPERIENCE TOUR + 2 CUSTOM PLANES CHILD (7-12YRS)
MADAME TUSSAUDS ALL ACCESS ADULT (13+YRS)

MADAME TUSSAUDS ALL ACCESS CHILD (3-12YRS)

ALCATRAZ EAST ADULT (13+YRS)

ALCATRAZ EAST CHILD (6-12YRS)

ALCATRAZ EAST SENIOR (60+)

DOLLYWOOD 1 DAY ADULT (10-61YRS)

DOLLYWOOD 1 DAY CHILD (4-9YRS)

DOLLYWOOD 1 DAY SENIOR (62+)

DOLLYWOOD 2 DAY ADULT (10-61YRS)

DOLLYWOOD 2 DAY CHILD (4-9YRS)

DOLLYWOOD 2 DAY SENIOR (62+)

DOLLYWOOD & SPLASH COUNTRY 2 DAY/2 PARK ADULT (10-61YRS)
DOLLYWOOD & SPLASH COUNTRY 2 DAY/2 PARK CHILD (4-9YRS)
DOLLYWOOD & SPLASH COUNTRY 2 DAY/2 PARK SENIOR (62+)

SPLASH COUNTRY 1 DAY ADULT (10-61YRS)

SPLASH COUNTRY 1 DAY CHILD (4-9 YRS)

SPLASH COUNTRY 1 DAY SENIOR (62+)

TITANIC PIGEON FORGE ADULT (13+YRS)

TITANIC PIGEON FORGE CHILD (5-12YRS)

TITANIC PIGEON FORGE FAMILY(2 ADULTS & UP TO 4 CHILDREN UNDER 18)
WONDERWORKS ALL ACCESS (ADULT) (13+YRS)

WONDERWORKS ALL ACCESS (CHILD) (4-12YRS)

Attraction

SIX FLAGS ARLINGTON

HURRICANE HARBOR 1 DAY ADMISSION (3+YRS) on sale date 5/6/24
MEDIEVAL TIMES TX ADULT (13+YRS)

MEDIEVAL TIMES TX CHILD (3-12YRS)

CITY PASS DALLAS AD (13+YRS)

CITY PASS DALLAS CH (3-12YRS))

31-Dec-24
31-Dec-24
30-Sep-24
30-Sep-24
31-Dec-24
31-Dec-24

Expires

31-Dec-24
31-Dec-24
31-Dec-24
31-Mar-24
31-Mar-24
31-Dec-24
31-Dec-24
31-Dec-24
5-Jan-25
5-Jan-25
5-Jan-25
5-Jan-25
5-Jan-25
5-Jan-25
15-Sep-24
15-Sep-24
15-Sep-24
15-Sep-24
15-Sep-24
15-Sep-24
10-Jan-25
10-Jan-25
10-Jan-25
31-Dec-24
31-Dec-24

Expires

31-Dec
8-Sep
30-Sep-24
30-Sep-24
28-Feb-25
28-Feb-25

$
$
$
$
$
s

Gate Price

$
$

R V2T VoS Vo R Vo T V2 T Vo S Vs S Vo S Vo SR V0 V2 R V2 SR V2 S Vo S V0 S V0 R 7 A Vo R VR V2

$
$
$

Gate Price

S 9741
S 75.76

$
$
$
$

31.24
23.09
78.95
49.57
34.39
27.97

139.00
82.00
46.50
28.39
21.84
32.49
16.78
24.64
99.90
88.70
88.70

122.35

111.15

111.15

133.60

122.35

122.35
61.70
50.45
50.45
39.46
16.79

129.93
37.03
28.05

78.56
49.33
110.00
44.00

v »vn»nn»vnn

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

22.00
18.50
57.50
39.00
22.00
16.50

MW
Price
$ 117.00

69.25
39.75
18.00
14.00
20.00
15.50
20.00
70.50
62.75
61.75
98.50
90.75
90.75

111.25
101.75
101.75

42.00
34.25
34.25
28.50
12.50

$ 102.75
$ 24.25
$ 20.00

v »vn »n nunn

MWR
Price

41.00
32.00
52.75
35.75
49.50
33.25

Savings

S 22.00
S 12.75
$ 675
10.39

7.09
12.49

1.28

4.64
29.40
25.95
26.95
23.85
20.40
20.40
22.35
20.60
20.60
19.70
16.20
16.20
10.96

4.29
27.18
12.78

8.05
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Savings

56.41
43.76
25.81
13.58
60.50
10.75
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State / City

Fort Belvoir Community Center
Attractions and Amusement Tickets
FEFEEFFPricing subject to change without notice

EE L 2

ALL SALES ARE FINAL! NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES!

Attraction

Expires

P

age 5/5

Updated 7/12/2024

Gate Price

Savings

HOUSTON
HOUSTON
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO

Virginia

CITY PASS HOUSTON AD

CITY PASS HOUSTON CH

CITY PASS SAN ANTONIO AD
CITY PASS SAN ANTONIO CH

SIX FLAGS FIESTA TEXAS (3+YRS)

Attraction

28-Feb-25
28-Feb-25
28-Feb-25
28-Feb-25
31-Dec-24

Expires

$ 150.00
$ 116.00
$ 95.00
$ 77.00
S 9741

Gate Price

68.25
56.75
53.00
44.00
41.75

v n nvnunn
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81.75
59.25
42.00
33.00
55.66

Savings

DOSWELL
DOSWELL
LURAY
LURAY
VIRGINIA BEACH
VIRGINIA BEACH
VIRGINIA BEACH
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG

KINGS DOMINION SEASON PASS (3+YRS)

KINGS DOMINION ANY 1 DAY ADMISSION (3+YRS)

LURAY CAVERNS 1 DAY ADMISSION ADULT 13+YRS

LURAY CAVERNS 1 DAY ADMISSION CHILD 6-12YRS

OCEAN BREEZE WATERPARK 1 DAY ADMISSION ADULT (10+)

OCEAN BREEZE WATERPARK 1 DAY ADMISSION CHILD (3-9)

OCEAN BREEZE WATERPARK SEASON PASS 3+

BUSCH GARDENS WILLIAMSBURG 1 DAY MILITARY (3+YRS)

BUSCH GARDENS WILLIAMSBURG FUNCARD (3+YRS)

BUSCH GARDENS WILLIAMSBURG 2 PARK 2 DAY (3+YRS)

BUSCH GARDENS WILLIAMSBURG 2 PARK 3 DAY (3+YRS)

BUSCH GARDENS WILLIAMSBURG 2024 MILITARY PASS (3+YRS)
WATER COUNTRY USA (3+YRS)

COLONIAL WILLIAMSBURG FOUNDATION SINGLE DAY ADULT (13+YRS)
COLONIAL WILLIAMSBURG FOUNDATION SINGLE DAY YOUTH (6-12YRS)
COLONIAL WILLIAMSBURG FOUNDATION MULTI DAY ADULT (13+YRS)
COLONIAL WILLIAMSBURG FOUNDATION MULTI DAY YOUTH (6-12YRS)
AMERICAS HISTORIC TRIANGLE PASS ADULT (16+YRS)

AMERICAS HISTORIC TRIANGLE PASS CHILD (6-15YRS)

31-Dec-24
2-Sep-24
31-Dec-24
31-Dec-24
8-Sep-24
8-Sep-24
8-Sep-24
10-Nov-24
2-Sep-24
10-Nov-24
10-Nov-24
31-Dec-24
15-Sep-24
1-Jan-25
1-Jan-25
1-Jan-25
1-Jan-25
1-Jan-25
1-Jan-25

$ 120.00
S 79.99
$ 34.00
S 17.00
S 58.29
S 47.29
S 142.99
$ 90.00
$ 128.98
$ 101.50
S 134.98
$ 154.00
S 7499
$ 49.99
S 2899
$ 59.99
$ 33.99
$ 119.00
$ 53.00

93.25
42.75
27.50
13.00
40.75
33.00
80.50
$ 62.25
$ 124.50
$ 93.75
$ 101.75
$ 123.00
$ 37.25
$ 47.50
$ 2875
$ 52.50
$ 31.50
$ 107.75
$ 47.00
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$
$
$
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26.75
37.24
6.50
4.00
17.54
14.29
62.49
27.75
4.48
7.75
33.23
34.75
37.74
2.49
0.24
7.49
2.49
11.25
6.00



